
Financial and Non-financial Highlights
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Operating profit/Operating profit ratio
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Financial highlights
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Discharge of waste materials  (Tokai Rika Group)
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Number of managers/Female manager ratio (Tokai Rika Group)
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Profit attributable to owners of parent
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R&D expenses
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Capital expenditure/Depreciation
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Equity/Equity ratio
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Price-book value ratio (P/B Ratio)
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Total equity/Return on Equity (ROE)
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Number of employees/Female employee ratio (Tokai Rika Group)

(FY)

7,000

6,000

(people) (%) (%)

5,000

4,000

3,000

2,000

1,000

0

30.0

20.0

10.0

0.0
2020 2021 2022 2023

Non-financial highlights

Number and rate of childcare leave acquired by men 
(Tokai Rika Group)
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Annual paid holiday acquisition rate (Tokai Rika Group)
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Accidents without absence from work 
Accidents with absence from work

Rate of absence-causing accidents 

National average rate of absence causing 
accidents

Rate of absence-causing accidents/National average 
rate of absence-causing accidents (Tokai Rika Group)
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Employee Satisfaction 
Survey (Tokai Rika Group)
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* Due to a revision in the Scope 3 calculation method, 
data for FY 2023 and beyond is presented.
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*Excluding seconded employees and those on leave of absence *Excluding seconded employees and those on leave of absence

* Percentage of respondents who 
answered “I am truly glad to be 
working at my current company”

* Data collection began in FY 2022
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